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NOTES :
1- DUST CAPS ARE INCLUDED, BUT NOT SHOWN ORDERING CODE
2 - CUMULATIVE TEST REPORT OF MEASURED IL AND RL - -
VALUES SENT ON DEMAND IN ELECTRONIC FORM >_<_ — _>_<>_< ﬂ
3-0M3, OM4, OM5 - 1L<0.35dB, RL>20dB, 850nm & 1300nm L A ... xxx cable length [050 = 50m, 001 = 1m]
052 - IL<0.35dB, RL>50dB, 1310nm & 1550nm T A - Polarity A, B - Polarity B, C - Polarity C
IL CONNECTOR VALUE ACCORDING IEC 61300-3-4 method B
RL CONNECTOR VALUE ACCORDING IEC 61300-3-6 e F MTP(F) 12F, M MTP(M) 12F, J MTP(F) PRO 12F, P MTP(M) PRO 12F
4 - VISUAL ASPECT CHECK ACCORDING TO IEC 61300-3-35 T MTP(F) 12F, 1 MTP(M) 12F, J MTP(F) PRO 12F, P MTP(M) PRO 12F
END FACE GEOMETRY ACCORDING TO IEC 61755-3-31 (Multifiber connector - APC polished) ~ © 1 "o 052, 3 OM3, 4 OM4, 5 OM5
END FACE GEOMETRY ACCORDING TO IEC 63267-3-31 (Multifiber connector - FLAT polished) RSO UU U TUPRPRPO 48F
5-ASSEMBLY WITH LENGTH BELOW 50MTRS PACKED IN SEALED PE BAG, RO SOUN T trunk, G trunk with grommet*
BU LK PACK IN OUTER CARDBOARD BOX. * SHOWN TRUNK VERSION WITH GROMMET [G]
LONGER ASSEMBLY THEN 50MTRS COILED ON CARDBOARD REEL,
6 - CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCES AND FANOUT LENGTH TOLERANCES
REVISION-DATE: A-04.06.2019 CHANGE: DRAWN BY, DATE: TITLE:
New drawing P. Gaspdr 2019/06/04 .
7 - PULLING SYSTEM ON ONE SIDE IS PART OF THE ASSEMBLY (NOT SHOWN) 48f 4XMTP - 4xMTP Duralino Trunk
Pavlov/Matus
8 - TRACEBILITY LABEL ON THE CABLE CONTAINS SERIAL NUMBER’ N e APPj:VSDVBY, :ATLEI:S PRODUCT SPECIFICATION: DIMENSIONS IN MM SCALE:
DATE OF PRODUCTION AND ASSEMBLY LENGTH |.Brestovanska - UNLESS SPECIFIED NO SCALE
9 } TYPE OF POLARITIES ACCORDING TO e e YIYR — PRODUCT NUMBER: DRAWING NUMBER: ;HZ;'I-'fN‘IO
SIZE
A F-rack A3
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https://www.sylex.sk/wp-content/uploads/2018/09/Packaging_specification.pdf



